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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SHORT NOTICE Estate Sale Online Auction -
Wanless Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 8 5:00pm ET
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0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
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0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846

Title

German China

Books-A

Books-A

Books-A

Books-A

Books-A

Office Chair & Cabinet-B
Office Supplies/Cabinet-B
Office Equipment-B

Books-A

Jewelry-A

Watches-A

Jewelry-A

Decor-B

Medical-A

Beauty-B

Exercise-B

Home-B

Antique Crib- C

Cabinet-B

Antique Cabinet - C
Glassware- A

Crystal - A

Antique Teacups And Saucers- A
China Selection And Sculpture- A
China Selection- A

Artisan Pottery- A

Antique Fine China- A
Bavarian And Antique Fine China- A
White Porcelain Collection - A
White Porcelain, Sculpture- A
Celadon Vases- A
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Auction Closes: Mon, Nov 13 8:00pm ET

Lot

0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878

Title

Four Porcelain ChinaVases- A
Serving Cutlery- B

Sterling Selection - A

Sterling And Miscellaneous Cutlery - B
Judaica- A

Glassware- A

Artisan Pottery- B

Wooden Bowls- B

Samovar- B

Costume Jewellery - A
Collectables And Opera Glasses- A
Dolls and Puppets - B

Sterling Silver, Jewellery Boxes- A
Collectables- B

Silver plate Selection - A

Sterling Silver - A

WMF 90 18 Silver Cutlery- A
Deco Sideboard - C

Wedgwood China- A

Wedgwood China- A

Etched Crystal - A

Crystal - A

Decanter Set - A

Cafeau Lait Set- A

Glassand Crystal - A

Suede L oveseat, Magazine Rack- C
Headth AIDS A

Box Of Vintage Lights- B

Linens- A

Home-B

Nesting Tables-B

Table-C
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Lot Title Lot Title
0879 Goblets- A 0923 Pots And Pans- B
0880 Books-A 0924 Wall Sconces- C

0881 Light Bulbs- A

0883 SofaBed-C

0884 Books-A

0885 Fireplace Set - A

0886 Lamps-A

0887 Mirror-A

0888 Projector Screen - B

0889 Chair-B

0890 Books-A

0891 Books-A

0892 Books-A

0893 Books-A

0894 Kitchen Items

0895 Contents Of Kitchen Cupboard- B
0896 Kitchen-Four Drawers Contents- C
0897 Microwave- A

0898 Contents Of Kitchen Cupboard- B
0899 Two Drawers Of Kitchen Ware- C
0900 Three Wood And Woven Seat Chairs- B
0901 Entertainment - B

0902 Stand And DVD Player- B

0903 Five Pecan Dining Chairs- C
0904 Six Prints- B

0905 Two Prints- B

0906 ThreePrints- B

0907 Watercolour - B

0908 Matisse Reproduction And Print- A
0909 Framed And Numbered Print- A
0910 Art- Four Pieces- A

0911 Books-A

0912 Glass Serving Set - A

0913 Dehumidifier/Carpet-B

0914 Electronics-A

0915 Art-A

0916 Chest and Mirror-C

0917 Sterling Silver And Plate- A

0918 Fine China- A

0919 Three Pieces Of China- A

0920 Garden-C

0921 Decor-A

0922 IkeaShelves- C

2/3



05/10/24 06:40:35

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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